15  278.00 5SHIRT CO2 0893 620520 PCS  7.00  10708.56 297.46

24
 16  250.00 5SHIRT CO2 0906 620520 PCS  7.00  6420.00 267.50

12
 17  291.00 5SHIRT CO2 0669 620520 PCS  7.00  3736.44 311.37

12
 18  310.00 5SHIRT CO2 0405 620520 PCS  7.00  3980.40 331.70

123692.00

Total : 
RS. ONE LAKHS TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX 

HUNDRED NINETY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

5890.09

333.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.